

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 8539/2019

TARAPUR ENVIRONMENT PROTECTION SOCIETY
VERSUS
AKHIL BHARTIYA MANGELA SAMAJ & ORS.

Appellant(s)

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.171862/2019-EX-PARTE AD-INTERIM RELIEF and
IA No.171863/2019-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

AND DIARY NO.42870/2019

Date : 17-01-2023 These matters were mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAM NATH

For Appellant(s) Ms. Kanak Malik, Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. Mandeep Kalra , AOR
Ms. Shelly Singh, Adv.
Ms. Radhika Narula, Adv.
Ms. Divya Singh Pundir, Adv.
Mr. Rishabh Lekhi, Adv.
Ms. Tanya Singh, Adv.
Mr. Anushna Satapathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Satya Mitra, AOR
Mrs. Gargi Khanna, AOR
Mr. Soumik Ghosal, AOR
Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR
Mr. Tahir Ashraf Siddiqui, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

It is stated by the learned counsel that C.A. No.9277/2022 @
Diary No.20994/2022 is noted for listing on 27.01.2023, therefore,
C.A. No.8539/2019 @ Diary Nos.38561/2019 and Diary No.42870/2019
shall also be listed on that day as all these matters arise out of
a common impugned order.

If that be so, list all these matters on 27.01.2023, before an
appropriate Bench, subject to removal of defects, if any.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(ANJU KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)